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Sent: Monday, October 7, 2024 10:33 AM
To: Laura Sparks <Isparks@cotaticity.org>; Ben Ford <bford@cotaticity.org>; Susan Harvey
<SHarvey@cotaticity.org>; Sylvia Lemus <slemus@cotaticity.org>; Kay Rivers

<krivers@cotaticity.org>
Cc: Kelly Betts <kbetts@cotaticity.org>
Subject: No on Measure J
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Dear Mayor Sparks and Councilmembers,

As Cotati residents, we strongly urge you to oppose Measure J. It poses a serious and
unnecessary threat to our county, endangering multi-generational family farms, jobs, and
housing for farmworkers. The ripple effects of this misguided measure will extend beyond
targeted farms, driving up costs for smaller farms and harming local businesses like feed
stores and veterinary services.

Sonoma County’s farms are already leaders in sustainability and regenerative agriculture.
Measure Jis an unnecessary burden on taxpayers and part of a broader effort to end animal
agriculture in Sonoma County!

Please stand with us in opposing this harmful and misguided measure.

Thank you,

Judy and Jeff James

Cotati
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